


	

EU	Declaration	of	conformity	

	

Manufacturer		
Name:	 KAONMEDIA	CO,.	LTD.	

Address:	 13517	KAONMEDIA	Building,	884-3,	Seongnam-daero	

Bundang-gu,	Seongnam-si,	Gyeonggi-do	

Korea	

	

Object	of	the	declaration	
Product:	 DSL	Gateway	

Brand	Name:	 KAONMEDIA	

Model:	 DG2100CR,	O2	Smart	Box	

	

This	declaration	of	conformity	is	issued	under	the	sole	responsibility	of	the	manufacturer.	The	object	of	the	
declaration	described	above	is	in	conformity	with	the	relevant	EU	harmonisation	legislation:	

Directive	2014/53/EU	(RED),	

Directive	2009/125/EC	(ErP),	

Directive	2011/65/EU	(RoHS).	

References	to	the	relevant	harmonised	standards	used	or	references	to	the	other	technical	specifications	in	
relation	to	which	conformity	is	declared:	

EN	300	328	V2.1.1	(2016-11)	

EN	301	893	V1.8.1	(2015-03)	+	EN	301	893	V2.1.0	(2017-03)	-	clause	4.2.8	

EN	300	220-1	V2.4.1	(2012-05),	EN	300	220-2	V2.4.1	(2012-05)	

EN	62311:2008	

EN	55032:2015	(Class	B),	EN	55024:2010+A1:2015,	EN	61000-3-2:2014,	EN	61000-3-3:2013	

EN	301	489-1	V1.9.2	(2011-09),	EN	301	489-17	V2.2.1	(2012-09)	

EN	301	489-1	V1.9.2	(2011-09),	EN	301	489-3	V1.6.1	(2013-06),	EN	61000-3-2:2014,	EN	61000-3-3:2013	

EN	60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013	

EC	Regulation	1275/2008	amended	by	(EU)	801/2013,	EN	50564:2011	

EN	50581:2012	

EN	62321:2009	

	

Place	and	date:	 	

Name:	 	

Title:	 	

Signature:	 	

	



český	překlad:	

EU	prohlášení	o	shodě	

	

Výrobce		
Jméno:	 KAONMEDIA	CO,.	LTD.	

Adresa:	 13517	KAONMEDIA	Building,	884-3,	Seongnam-daero	

Bundang-gu,	Seongnam-si,	Gyeonggi-do	

Korea	

	

Předmět	prohlášení	
Výrobek:	 DSL	Gateway	

Značka:	 KAONMEDIA	

Model:	 DG2100CR,	O2	Smart	Box	

	

Toto	prohlášení	o	shodě	se	vydává	na	výhradní	odpovědnost	výrobce.	Předmět	prohlášení	je	ve	shodě	s	
příslušnými	harmonizovanými	právními	předpisy	Evropské	unie:	

Směrnice	2014/53/EU	(RED),	

Směrnice	2009/125/EC	(ErP),	

Směrnice	2011/65/EU	(RoHS).	

Odkazy	na	příslušné	harmonizované	normy,	které	byly	použity,	nebo	na	jiné	technické	specifikace,	na	jejichž	
základě	se	shoda	prohlašuje:	

EN	300	328	V2.1.1	(2016-11)	

EN	301	893	V1.8.1	(2015-03)	+	EN	301	893	V2.1.0	(2017-03)	-	clause	4.2.8	

EN	300	220-1	V2.4.1	(2012-05),	EN	300	220-2	V2.4.1	(2012-05)	

EN	62311:2008	

EN	55032:2015	(Class	B),	EN	55024:2010+A1:2015,	EN	61000-3-2:2014,	EN	61000-3-3:2013	

EN	301	489-1	V1.9.2	(2011-09),	EN	301	489-17	V2.2.1	(2012-09)	

EN	301	489-1	V1.9.2	(2011-09),	EN	301	489-3	V1.6.1	(2013-06),	EN	61000-3-2:2014,	EN	61000-3-3:2013	

EN	60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013	

Nařízení	Komise	(ES)	1275/2008	změněné	nařízením	Komise	(EU)	801/2013,	EN	50564:2011	

EN	50581:2012	

EN	62321:2009	

	

Místo	a	datum:	 	

Jméno:	 	

Funkce:	 	

Podpis:	 	

	



slovenský	preklad:	

EU	vyhlásenie	o	zhode	

	

Výrobca		
Obchodné	meno:	 KAONMEDIA	CO,.	LTD.	

Sídlo:	 13517	KAONMEDIA	Building,	884-3,	Seongnam-daero	

Bundang-gu,	Seongnam-si,	Gyeonggi-do	

Korea	

	

Predmet	vyhlásenia	
Výrobok:	 DSL	Gateway	

Značka:	 KAONMEDIA	

Model:	 DG2100CR,	O2	Smart	Box	

	

Vyhlásenie	o	zhode	sa	vydáva	na	výhradnú	zodpovednosť	výrobcu.	Predmet	vyhlásenia	je	v	zhode	s	príslušnými	
harmonizačnými	právnymi	predpismi	Európskej	únie.:	

Smernica	2014/53/EU	(RED),	

Smernica	2009/125/EC	(ErP),	

Smernica	2011/65/EU	(RoHS).	

Odkazy	na	príslušné	použité	harmonizované	technické	normy	alebo	odkazy	na	iné	technické	špecifikácie,	
v	súvislosti	s	ktorými	sa	vyhlasuje	zhoda:	

EN	300	328	V2.1.1	(2016-11)	

EN	301	893	V1.8.1	(2015-03)	+	EN	301	893	V2.1.0	(2017-03)	-	clause	4.2.8	

EN	300	220-1	V2.4.1	(2012-05),	EN	300	220-2	V2.4.1	(2012-05)	

EN	62311:2008	

EN	55032:2015	(Class	B),	EN	55024:2010+A1:2015,	EN	61000-3-2:2014,	EN	61000-3-3:2013	

EN	301	489-1	V1.9.2	(2011-09),	EN	301	489-17	V2.2.1	(2012-09)	

EN	301	489-1	V1.9.2	(2011-09),	EN	301	489-3	V1.6.1	(2013-06),	EN	61000-3-2:2014,	EN	61000-3-3:2013	

EN	60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013	

Nariadenie	Komisie	(ES)	1275/2008	zmenené	nariadením	Komisie	(EÚ)	801/2013,	EN	50564:2011	

EN	50581:2012	

EN	62321:2009	

	

Miesto	a	dátum:	 	

Meno:	 	

Funkcia:	 	

Podpis:	 	

	


